
BOYS 165.0 RESULTS

Boys 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 161.0 275.0 10

2 Zayne Maupin Sylvan-Lucas Unified 163.0 245.0 8

3 Ayden Mcbride Lincoln High School 157.0 205.0 6

4 Lucien Bowles Lakeside High School 163.0 195.0 4

5 Jordan Meyer Lincoln High School 162.0 180.0 2

6 Christian  Bales Thunder Ridge High School 159.0 170.0 1

7 Mathew  Schale Lincoln High School 157.0 160.0 0

8 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 160.0 160.0 0

9 Canaan Letourneau St Johns Beloit 165.0 160.0 0

10 Reid Oetting Tescott High School 164.0 135.0 0

11 Michael Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 160.2 125.0 0

12 Neutron Uttayapa Natoma High School 163.0 115.0 0

13 Carter Beougher Lakeside High School 165.0 90.0 0

14 James Dickerman Tescott High School 159.0 0.0 0

15 Riley Obermueller Lincoln High School 165.0 0.0 0

Boys 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 161.0 375.0 10

2 Mathew  Schale Lincoln High School 157.0 340.0 8

3 James Dickerman Tescott High School 159.0 325.0 6

4 Canaan Letourneau St Johns Beloit 165.0 305.0 4

5 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 160.0 295.0 2

6 Jordan Meyer Lincoln High School 162.0 235.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Lucien Bowles Lakeside High School 163.0 225.0 0

8 Michael Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 160.2 215.0 0

9 Neutron Uttayapa Natoma High School 163.0 200.0 0

10 Reid Oetting Tescott High School 164.0 190.0 0

11 Carter Beougher Lakeside High School 165.0 135.0 0

12 Ayden Mcbride Lincoln High School 157.0 0.0 0

13 Christian  Bales Thunder Ridge High School 159.0 0.0 0

14 Zayne Maupin Sylvan-Lucas Unified 163.0 0.0 0

15 Riley Obermueller Lincoln High School 165.0 0.0 0

Boys 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 161.0 290.0 10

2 Zayne Maupin Sylvan-Lucas Unified 163.0 225.0 8

3 Mathew  Schale Lincoln High School 157.0 220.0 6

4 James Dickerman Tescott High School 159.0 195.0 4

5 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 160.0 190.0 2

6 Canaan Letourneau St Johns Beloit 165.0 190.0 1

7 Jordan Meyer Lincoln High School 162.0 165.0 0

8 Ayden Mcbride Lincoln High School 157.0 155.0 0

9 Christian  Bales Thunder Ridge High School 159.0 150.0 0

10 Reid Oetting Tescott High School 164.0 150.0 0

11 Neutron Uttayapa Natoma High School 163.0 135.0 0

11 Lucien Bowles Lakeside High School 163.0 135.0 0

13 Carter Beougher Lakeside High School 165.0 75.0 0

14 Michael Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 160.2 0.0 0

15 Riley Obermueller Lincoln High School 165.0 0.0 0



Boys 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 161.0 940.0 10

2 Mathew  Schale Lincoln High School 157.0 720.0 8

3 Canaan Letourneau St Johns Beloit 165.0 655.0 6

4 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 160.0 645.0 4

5 Jordan Meyer Lincoln High School 162.0 580.0 2

6 Lucien Bowles Lakeside High School 163.0 555.0 1

7 James Dickerman Tescott High School 159.0 520.0 0

8 Reid Oetting Tescott High School 164.0 475.0 0

9 Zayne Maupin Sylvan-Lucas Unified 163.0 470.0 0

10 Neutron Uttayapa Natoma High School 163.0 450.0 0

11 Ayden Mcbride Lincoln High School 157.0 360.0 0

12 Michael Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 160.2 340.0 0

13 Christian  Bales Thunder Ridge High School 159.0 320.0 0

14 Carter Beougher Lakeside High School 165.0 300.0 0

15 Riley Obermueller Lincoln High School 165.0 0.0 0

Boys 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 161.0 5.839

9 Mathew  Schale Lincoln High School 157.0 4.586

22 Dylan  Rosebrook Lincoln High School 160.0 4.031

25 Canaan Letourneau St Johns Beloit 165.0 3.97

41 Jordan Meyer Lincoln High School 162.0 3.58

48 Lucien Bowles Lakeside High School 163.0 3.405

54 James Dickerman Tescott High School 159.0 3.27

66 Reid Oetting Tescott High School 164.0 2.896

67 Zayne Maupin Sylvan-Lucas Unified 163.0 2.883



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

70 Neutron Uttayapa Natoma High School 163.0 2.761

78 Ayden Mcbride Lincoln High School 157.0 2.293

83 Michael Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 160.2 2.122

85 Christian  Bales Thunder Ridge High School 159.0 2.013

87 Carter Beougher Lakeside High School 165.0 1.818

95 Riley Obermueller Lincoln High School 165.0 0.0


